
VK Avond - Chartreuze-Lindenbos
Linden 14.2.2025

Omega

Dirk JANSSENS
Omega
Omloop : Long Difficult
Afstand : 5080m (Hoogteverschil 100m)
Tijd : 2:47:42 (33'01"/km)

8/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jasper LAURENT 1:04:30
2. An FREDERICKX 1:32:02
3. An NUYTS 1:59:12

1. 112 00:18:01 345m 52'13"/km
2. 114 00:16:04 00:34:05 173m 92'52"/km
3. 116 00:14:08 00:48:13 207m 68'17"/km
4. 117 00:06:03 00:54:16 169m 35'48"/km
5. 121 00:13:55 01:08:11 448m 31'04"/km
6. 124 00:08:15 01:16:26 253m 32'37"/km
7. 125 00:05:13 01:21:39 163m 32'00"/km
8. 127 00:09:18 01:30:57 278m 33'27"/km
9. 129 00:11:39 01:42:36 528m 22'04"/km

10. 133 00:09:31 01:52:07 546m 17'26"/km
11. 150 00:07:57 02:00:04 499m 15'56"/km
12. 143 00:05:42 02:05:46 151m 37'45"/km
13. 135 00:11:12 02:16:58 506m 22'08"/km
14. 137 00:04:21 02:21:19 134m 32'28"/km
15. 136 00:19:41 02:41:00 219m 89'53"/km
16. 154 00:05:25 02:46:25 306m 17'42"/km
17. 999 00:01:17 02:47:42 97m 13'14"/km
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